


Revanche Collection

This collection of handmade carpets was inspired by a triumphant vision
of Nature, sometimes fragile, always magnificent.

The influence of botanicals, fossils, and rock formations is apparent

in this diverse collection, which ranges from bold abstract patterns

to subtle representational motifs. A celebration of the organic
characterises every element of Revanche: the designs are hand-tufted
in silk, cotton and sisal in a vital palette evocative of natural pigments
and rich earth tones.




HYBRIDE TP-RCH1TON
Cotton, Spun Silk & Jute



T ol W WL S R g ek T e b T

s
.. oy Jql!-_.ur._.l. Iﬁlii.!ﬁ.lﬁil‘l! =
E, ._

W@ a..r

JiJ:ut!lilli.l!t*lilr!llitlil?lt!ifl.‘lll.ll

> ey

H..I-:‘

i, ] o e s AR AL

TRANSPLANT TP-RCH31ON
Silk

Sisal & Delicate




BURNT FLOWERS TP-RCHOTON
Cotton & Dull Silk

o

DEVIATION TP-RCHO7ON
Dull Sitk

BURNT FLOWERS TP-RCHO10ON
Cotton & Dull Silk



EROSION | TP-RCH100N
Cotton, Dull Silk & Jute
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TECTONIA TP-RCH250N

Flax & Jute

DESERT SNOW TP-RCHO40N

Cotton



TECTONIA | TP-RCH280N
Lacet Cotton & Cotton
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LANDSLIDE TP-RCH150N
Wool & Dull Silk

TANAMI TP-RCH220N
Spun Silk



DEVIATION TP-RCHOB0ON
Dull Silk

TANAMI | TP-RCH240N
Spun Silk & Flax

HYBRIDE Il TP-RCH140N
Wool & Delicate Silk

OXYDE TP-RCH170N
Wool & Delicate Silk
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EROSION | TP-RCHO8ON
Cotton, Dull Silk & Jute
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SCARIFICATION
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Locations

AMERICAS

New York (Flagship)
860 Broadway

4™ Floor

New York, NY 10003

T. +1212 979 2233
ny@houseoftaiping.com

Chicago

222 Merchandise Mart Plaza
Suite 635

Chicago, IL 60654

T. +1 312 644 0400
chicago@houseoftaiping.com

Dania Beach

DCOTA

Suite C228

1855 Griffin Road

Dania Beach, FL 33004

T. +1 954 923 4888
dania@houseoftaiping.com

Dallas

1025 N. Stemmons Freeway
Suite 310

Dallas, TX 75207

T. +1 214 741 4215
dallas@houseoftaiping.com

Los Angeles

Pacific Design Center
8687 Melrose Avenue
Suite B400

Los Angeles, CA 90069
T. +1 310 652 3058
la@houseoftaiping.com

San Francisco

111 Rhode Island Street
Suite 11

San Francisco, CA 94103
T. +1 415431 4373
sf@houseoftaiping.com

Toronto

ELTE

80 Ronald Ave.

Toronto, ON M6E 5A2
Canada

T. +1 416 785 7885 ext 378
mgardner@elte.com

EUROPE

Paris (Flagship)

4-6, rue de Montalembert
75007 Paris

France
T.+33142229654
paris@houseoftaiping.com

Hamburg

Steinhoft 11

20459 Hamburg

Germany

T. +4940808194 90
hamburg@houseoftaiping.com

London

Chelsea Harbour

406-407 Design Centre East
London SW10 OXF

UK

T. +44 207 808 9650
london@houseoftaiping.com

Milan

Corso Di Porta Romana, 6
20122 Milano

Italy

T.+3902834396 20
italy@houseoftaiping.com

ASIA

Hong Kong (Headquarters)
Global Trade Square

21 Wong Chuk Hang Road
Hong Kong

T. +852 2848 7668
hongkong@houseoftaiping.com

Hong Kong (Showroom)
213 Prince’s Building

10 Chater Road, Central
T.+852 2522 7138
hk@houseoftaiping.com

Shanghai (Flagship)

No.753 YuYuan Road

Chang Ning District

Shanghai 200050

China

T. +86 21 6067 3791
shanghai@houseoftaiping.com

Singapore

Etesse Private Limited
18 Sin Ming Lane
#05-16 Midview City
Singapore 573960

T. +65 6908 0889
sales@etesse.com.sg

Taipei

Shops 209-211, 2/F

The Arcade, Mandarin Oriental
166 Dun Hua North Road
Taipei 105

Taiwan

T. +886 22718 0469
taipei@houseoftaiping.com

MIDDLE EAST

Dubai

Jumeirah Lake Towers
Mazaya Business Avenue
Tower AA1, Level 38, OBC
Office 3805-3, P.O. Box 73045
Dubai - UAE

T.+971(0) 4 278 4713
dubai@houseoftaiping.com

Riyadh

Gallery Design Riyadh

N° 580 Takhassusi Street
Mohammadia District
Riyadh-Saudi Arabia

T. +966 11 200 2360
info@gallerydesign.com.sa

Khobar

Gallery Design Khobar
Prince Turkey Street
Khobar 34611

Saudi Arabia

T. +966 13 864 7667
info@gallerydesign.com.sa

For more locations
houseoftaiping.com







